FreshAire® Series
PTACs
HEAT PUMPS
PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING Btu VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
ACCESSORIES
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A and 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26515 Electrical Subase - 265V 15A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
RT7 Wired Digital Thermostat Qty
RT7P Wired Programmable Digital Thermostat Qty
EMRT2 Wired Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty
EMWRT2 Wireless Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty
VRPXEMRT2 Wired 12v Intelligent Controller for FreshAire PTAC Qty
VRPXEMWRT2 Wireless 12v Intelligent Controller for FreshAire PTAC Qty
WRT2 Wireless Digital Thermostat Qty
EMOCT Online Connection Kit Qty
EMRAF Remote Access Fee Qty
EMRHCF Energy Management Remote Humidity Control Fee Qty
PXPCFA23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA23020 LCDI 230V 205A Cord - 3.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA23030** LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW Qty
PXPCFA26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA26530** Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW Qty
FEATURES
Constant room comfort monitoring
“Instant Heat” heat pump mode quickly
heats a room to the desired temperature for

AIRFLOW DATA
Indoor CFM, HIGH 400 400 470 470
Indoor CFM, LOW 250 290 360 360
Make-up Air CFM@0.05" wc Min/Max 25/52 25/52 25/52 25/52
PHYSICAL DATA
Sleeve Dimensions H x W x D 16” x 42” x 13 3/4” (all models)
Dimensions with front H x W x D 16” x 42” x 21” (all models)
Cut Out Dimensions H x W 16 1/4”x 42 1/4” (all models)
Net Weight                    Lbs. 128 115 137 137
Shipping Weight              Lbs. 136 137 142 142
R-410A Charge               Oz. 30.34 32.1 32.80 32.8
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON
POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPCFA23015A 230/208 15 13.9 2500
PXPCFA23020A 230/208 20 19.9 3600
PXPCFA23030A 230/208 30 27.5 5000
PXPCFA26515A 265V 15 12.0 2500
PXPCFA26515A1 265V 15 7.3 1500
PXPCFA26520 265V 20 16.8 3500
PXPCFA26530 265V 25 23.8 5000
¹ Data for Model PVH09R.
PXPCFA23020A comes standard on PTAC